1
®
PRODUCT BRIEF
Dual Channel Different
The EL152
differential
driving full
low power dissipation. The high d

• HDSL line drivers
• VDSL line driver
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER PACKAGE
TAPE &
REEL PKG. NO.
EL1528CL 24-Pin LPP - MDP0046
EL1528CL-T7 24-Pin LPP 7” MDP0046
EL1528CL-T13 24-Pin LPP 13” MDP0046
EL1528CRE 20-Pin HTSSOP - MDP0048
EL1528CRE-T7 20-Pin HTSSOP 7” MDP0048
EL1528CRE-T13 20-Pin HTSSOP 13” MDP0048
SHEET
2
All Intersil U.S. products are manufactured, assembled and tested utilizing ISO9000 quality systems.